Route 15 Night Service: N.L/Waterford
Effective 5/24/21

Depart New Fair Harbour PI

London/Union

Station
7:00 PM 7:15 PM
8:00 PM 8:15 PM
9:00 PM 9:15 PM
10:00 PM 10:15 PM

Weekday & Saturday

Mitchell Chester St & Waterford
College/Gardner Jefferson Street Commons
Ave (Subway)

BY REQUEST 7:20 PM 7:25 PM

BY REQUEST 8:20 PM 8:25 PM

BY REQUEST 9:20 PM 9:25 PM

BY REQUEST 10:20 PM 10:25 PM

Crystal Mall

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

NSA Supermarket

7:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:35 PM
10:35 PM

New London Mall Arrive New

7:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
10:40 PM

London/Union
Station

7:55 PM
8:55 PM
9:55 PM
10:55 PM



