Route 15 Night Service: N.L / Waterford

Effective 5/24/21

Weekday & Saturday

Depart New London/Union Station	Fair Harbour Pl	Mitchell College/Gardner Ave	Chester St & Jefferson Street	Waterford Commons (Subway)	Crystal Mall	NSA Supermarket	New London Ma	all Arrive New London/Union Station
7:00 PM	7:15 PM	BY REQUEST	7:20 PM	7:25 PM	7:30 PM	7:35 PM	7:40 PM	7:55 PM
8:00 PM	8:15 PM	BY REQUEST	8:20 PM	8:25 PM	8:30 PM	8:35 PM	8:40 PM	8:55 PM
9:00 PM	9:15 PM	BY REQUEST	9:20 PM	9:25 PM	9:30 PM	9:35 PM	9:40 PM	9:55 PM
10:00 PM	10:15 PM	BY REQUEST	10:20 PM	10:25 PM	10:30 PM	10:35 PM	10:40 PM	10:55 PM